M13000001354

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300375924553

2021 NOV - 2 //// 9: 53

RECEIVED

2021 NOV -2 PM 3: 57

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195 REFERENCE : 190766 AUTHORIZATION \$ 25<00 COST LIMIT : ORDER DATE: November 2, 2021 ORDER TIME : 2:43 PM ORDER NO. : 190766-030 CUSTOMER NO: 8030448 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: IGNITE 360, LLC CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY XXXX AMENDMENT PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

EXAMINER:

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker -- EXT#

COVER LETTER

÷	stration Section sion of Corpora				
SUBJECT:	Ignite 360, LLC	;			
		Name of Foreig	gn Limited Lial	bility Cor	npany
Dear Sir or N	√ladam:				
The enclosed	l application, co	ertificate and fee(s) are submitted	for filing	ļ.
Please return	all correspond	ence concerning th	nis matter to the	e followin	រតិ;
Jamal Locke					
	Nan	e of Person		_	
Endeavor					
	Firm	/Company		_	
304 Park Ave	enue S.				
		Address		_	
New York, N	Y 10010				
	City	State and Zip Cod	le	_	
jlocke@ende	avorco.com				
E-mail add	dress: (to be use	ed for future annua	l report notifica	ation)	
For further in	iformation cond	erning this matter	. please call:		
Jamal Locke		_	212 at (774-68	830
	Name of Per	rson	_ \	e & Dayti	ime Telephone Number
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		
Enclo □\$25 Filing	Fee 🔲 \$30	for the following Filing Fee & tificate of Status	amount: ☐ \$55 Filing Certified (☐ \$60 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E055 (9/15)

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appe	ears on the records of the Florida	a Department of	
State: Ignite 360, LLC			
Enter new principal office address, if applicable	:		
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)		0 70 70 70	2021 18
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			0V ±2 ₩
2. The Florida document number of this limited	liability company is: M130000	01354	<u>9</u> 53
Jurisdiction of its organization: Ohio Date authorized to do business in Florida: 11			
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable	le changes)		
New name of the limited liability company: (m)	ust contain "Limited Liability C	Company, ""L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopt copy of the written consent of the managers or must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.I	nanaging members adopting the		
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office		rds, enter the name of the	: new
Name of New Registered Agent:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Flor	ida Street Address	
_	City	, Florida Zip Co.	da
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag the provisions of all statutes relative to the prope and accept the obligations of my position as regi document is being filed to merely reflect a chang liability company has been notified in writing of	Registered Agent: gent and agree to act in this cap er and complete performance of istered agent as provided for in ge in the registered office addre.	acity. I further agree to c f my duties, and I am fam. Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if t	comply with iliar with this

		city in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that che Carthy & Greg Phillips and Appoint John Dooley	mge:	
l'itle/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	Address <u>Ty</u>	pe of Action	
Manager	Greg Phillips	1360 E. 9th Street Suite 100	_ □Add	
		Cleveland, OH 44114	■Remove	
Managei ——	Charles D McCarthy	1360 E. 9th Street Suite 100	□Add	
		Cleveland, OH 44114	2021 Remove	
Authoriz	John Dooley	550 34th Street West	₩ Add	
		Bradenton, Florida 34210	い ジョ 公 □Remove	
			_ □Add	
			□Remove	
			_ □Add	
aforementio	a certificate, if required: no more to the amendment(s), duly authentical under the law of which this entity **Robert Hilton** **Robert mison (Nov. 1, 2021 20.01 EDT)**	ated by the official having custody of records in the	_ □Remove	

Filing Fee: \$25.00